Pop Up Magnetic 473 (4x3)

Grafik Spezifikation:

Tatsachliche GroRe der Grafik

CMYK - Farben
Auflésung: 150 dpi

Bilder einbetten
Finale Datei als PD

Schriften in Pfade umwandeln

F

4274 x 2226 mm (B x H)

4274 mm

Frontansicht
3168 mm

/N

673 mm

732 mm

732 mm

732 mm

732 mm

673 mm

3428 mm

2226 mm

320 mm



